RACE 1 RESULTS - OCTOBER 2018

Event

Little Devils
Little Devils
Little Devils
Little Devils
Little Devils

Little Devils
Little Devils
Little Devils
Little Devils
Little Devils
Little Devils
Little Devils
Little Devils
Little Devils
Little Devils
Little Devils
Little Devils

Event

Big Devils
Big Devils
Big Devils
Big Devils
Big Devils
Big Devils
Big Devils

Big Devils
Big Devils
Big Devils
Big Devils
Big Devils
Big Devils
Big Devils
Big Devils
Big Devils

Pos

Pos

10
12
13
14
15
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NOTE - Race chips must be worn around your ankle so that they are close enough to the timing mat to be recorded.
You must be a Mudgee Tri Club member on Race Day to be eligible for competition points.

FirstName
Billie

Piper
Caitlin
Emily
Audrey

Jock
Rex
George
Ashton
Archie
Diezel
Ed
Sam
Josh
Matthew
James
Mitchell

FirstName
Tabitha
Ruby
Allysha
Georgina
Chloe
Pippa
Jessie

Hugo
Jesse
William
Hugh
Samuel
Lance
Nate
Charlie
Patrick

LastName
Rohr
Lucas
Holleman
Atkinson
Bonham

Buckley
Speakman
Carberry
Taylor
George
Fitzgerald
Mcgilvray
Rusten
Palmer
Langley
Stanley
Atkinson

LastName
Newcomb
George
Daniell
Stanley
Palmer
Orth

Orth

George
Johnson
Buckley
Rohr
Buckley
Speakman
Taylor
Gallen
Holleman

Race No
507
351
111
683
80

192
391
741
124
419
428
448
782
712
223
466
s

Race No
720
413
699
384
698
631
636

490
416
597
322
594
368
134
277
457

Time

00:09:19
00:09:45
00:10:32
00:12:27
00:13:57

00:09:19
00:09:26
00:09:30
00:09:35
00:10:09
00:10:19
00:10:35
00:10:43
00:10:48
00:11:23
00:11:29
00:12:13

Time
00:16:42
00:19:04
00:20:06
00:20:25
00:21:32
00:22:28
00:25:25

00:14:33
00:14:58
00:15:11
00:17:08
00:17:18
00:17:23
00:17:29
00:18:08
00:19:12

Category
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Category Categ Pos

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

1
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Categ Pos Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender Pos
1
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Swim

00:01:25
00:01:20
00:01:58
00:02:41
00:02:08

00:01:48
00:01:37
00:01:37
00:01:39
00:02:12
00:02:05
00:02:02
00:01:49
00:01:47
00:02:20
00:01:47
00:02:10

Swim
00:02:15
00:02:26
00:02:31
00:02:30
00:02:27
00:03:19
00:02:44

00:01:56
00:01:58
00:02:02
00:02:15
00:02:27
00:02:25
00:02:39
00:02:20
00:02:33

Cycle

00:03:30
00:03:47
00:03:15
00:03:48
00:04:37

00:03:29
00:03:17
00:03:06
00:03:35
00:03:19
00:03:25
00:04:12
00:04:32
00:04:03
00:03:43
00:03:55
00:06:21

Cycle
00:08:20
00:09:53
00:10:06
00:09:48
00:11:27
00:09:37
00:11:04

00:07:13
00:07:07
00:08:03
00:08:25
00:09:06
00:08:30
00:09:17
00:09:44
00:07:51

T2

00:00:15
00:00:19
00:00:28
00:00:33
00:00:39

00:00:17
00:00:28
00:00:26
00:00:21
00:00:20
00:00:24
00:00:19
00:00:21
00:00:30
00:00:34
00:00:25
00:00:12

T2
00:00:22
00:00:16
00:00:16
00:00:19
00:00:24
00:00:23
00:00:20

00:00:18
00:00:16
00:00:20
00:00:18
00:00:19
00:00:17
00:00:19
00:00:24
00:00:30

Run

00:04:10
00:04:21
00:04:51
00:05:25
00:06:35

00:03:47
00:04:06
00:04:22
00:04:02
00:04:20
00:04:26
00:04:03
00:04:01
00:04:29
00:04:47
00:05:24
00:03:30

Run
00:05:47
00:06:30
00:07:14
00:07:50
00:07:15
00:09:10
00:11:18

00:05:08
00:05:39
00:04:47
00:06:11
00:05:27
00:06:12
00:05:15
00:05:42
00:08:19

Points
11
10
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Event
Super Sprint
Super Sprint

Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint

Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint

Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint

Event
Long Course
Long Course

Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course

Long Course
Long Course

Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course

Pos

Pos

18

17
19
20

© w

FirstName LastName
Sian Potter
Halle Potter

Rebecca George
Rebecca Lee

Heidi Leonard
Riley Taylor
Connor Whale

Harry Gallen

Team Teenage Dev
Team Rhonda's Gir
Team Fluffed It Fell

FirstName LastName
Sian Potter
Hartley Lucas
Giselle Denley
Louise Mowlem
Bobbie Friend
Katrina Gallen
Anthea Nicholls

Campbell Wall

Beau Rohr
Gareth Fuller
Kieren Bennetts
Ryan Leonard
Clark Potter
Doc Campbell
Adam Lucas
Rob Shearman
Edward George
Gary Leonard
Carl Holleman
Steve Slack-Smith

Race No

584
589

258
451
588

372
396
373

628
421
339

Race No

584
383

276
371
613
447
191

227
275

500
619
593
744

95
339

88
536
374
350
468

Time
00:25:33
00:28:28

00:31:05
00:32:53
00:40:00

00:25:40
00:27:49
00:32:09

00:22:49
00:28:30

Time
00:58:48
01:12:37

00:58:10
01:00:19
01:09:58
01:12:54
01:15:11

00:57:44
01:03:17

00:52:36
00:56:06
00:57:49
01:01:56
01:03:38
01:04:08
01:07:22
01:07:45
01:08:35
01:09:20
01:09:30

Category Categ Pos

Junior
Junior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Junior
Junior
Junior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Category
Junior
Junior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Junior
Junior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

1
2

Gender
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Categ Pos Gender

1
2

© 0N UONWN R N e aN WwN P

P
P o

Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender Pos
1
2

Gender Pos
2
5
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Swim
00:02:56
00:03:06

00:03:37
00:04:47
00:05:07

00:03:47
00:03:28
00:04:03

00:03:04
00:03:00
00:03:12

Swim
00:06:26
00:07:58

00:07:57
00:08:15
00:08:14
00:11:00
00:08:47

00:06:57
00:08:40

00:07:17
00:08:05
00:08:22
00:07:28
00:08:32
00:08:51
00:07:47
00:07:57
00:09:23
00:08:25
00:07:45

Cycle
00:12:20
00:13:43

00:15:19
00:15:53
00:17:42

00:12:52
00:13:23
00:16:35

00:11:05
00:14:08
00:12:28

Cycle
00:33:22
00:40:21

00:30:19
00:31:31
00:40:33
00:41:41
00:42:30

00:32:08
00:36:08

00:28:46
00:29:59
00:31:38
00:34:30
00:34:11
00:34:57
00:33:57
00:37:26
00:36:34
00:35:44
00:35:03

T2
00:00:27
00:00:32

00:00:58
00:00:36
00:00:37

00:00:28
00:00:38
00:00:31

00:01:00
00:00:16

T2
00:00:28
00:00:41

00:00:33
00:00:49
00:00:29
00:00:34
00:00:59

00:00:30
00:00:30

00:00:39
00:00:39
00:00:50
00:00:36
00:00:53
00:00:56
00:01:14
00:01:32
00:01:23
00:01:03
00:01:02

Run
00:09:51
00:11:08

00:11:13
00:11:39
00:16:35

00:08:34
00:10:22
00:11:00

00:07:42
00:11:07

Runil
00:18:33
00:23:39

00:19:23
00:19:46
00:20:44
00:19:40
00:22:56

00:18:10
00:18:00

00:15:56
00:17:25
00:17:01
00:19:23
00:20:02
00:19:26
00:24:25
00:20:52
00:21:16
00:24:09
00:25:42

Points
11
10

11
10

11
10

Points
11
10

11
10
9
8
7

11
10
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