

RACE 1 RESULTS - OCTOBER 2018

NOTE - Race chips must be worn around your ankle so that they are close enough to the timing mat to be recorded.
You must be a Mudgee Tri Club member on Race Day to be eligible for competition points.

Event	Pos	FirstName	LastName	Race No	Time	Category	Categ Pos	Gender	Gender Pos	Swim	Cycle	T2	Run	Points
Little Devils	2	Billie	Rohr	507	00:09:19	Junior	1	Female	1	00:01:25	00:03:30	00:00:15	00:04:10	11
Little Devils	6	Piper	Lucas	351	00:09:45	Junior	2	Female	2	00:01:20	00:03:47	00:00:19	00:04:21	10
Little Devils	9	Caitlin	Holleman	111	00:10:32	Junior	3	Female	3	00:01:58	00:03:15	00:00:28	00:04:51	9
Little Devils	16	Emily	Atkinson	683	00:12:27	Junior	4	Female	4	00:02:41	00:03:48	00:00:33	00:05:25	8
Little Devils	17	Audrey	Bonham	80	00:13:57	Junior	5	Female	5	00:02:08	00:04:37	00:00:39	00:06:35	7
Little Devils	1	Jock	Buckley	192	00:09:19	Junior	1	Male	1	00:01:48	00:03:29	00:00:17	00:03:47	11
Little Devils	3	Rex	Speakman	391	00:09:26	Junior	2	Male	2	00:01:37	00:03:17	00:00:28	00:04:06	10
Little Devils	4	George	Carberry	741	00:09:30	Junior	3	Male	3	00:01:37	00:03:06	00:00:26	00:04:22	9
Little Devils	5	Ashton	Taylor	124	00:09:35	Junior	4	Male	4	00:01:39	00:03:35	00:00:21	00:04:02	8
Little Devils	7	Archie	George	419	00:10:09	Junior	5	Male	5	00:02:12	00:03:19	00:00:20	00:04:20	7
Little Devils	8	Diezel	Fitzgerald	428	00:10:19	Junior	6	Male	6	00:02:05	00:03:25	00:00:24	00:04:26	6
Little Devils	10	Ed	Mogilvray	448	00:10:35	Junior	7	Male	7	00:02:02	00:04:12	00:00:19	00:04:03	5
Little Devils	11	Sam	Rusten	782	00:10:43	Junior	8	Male	8	00:01:49	00:04:32	00:00:21	00:04:01	4
Little Devils	12	Josh	Palmer	712	00:10:48	Junior	9	Male	9	00:01:47	00:04:03	00:00:30	00:04:29	3
Little Devils	13	Matthew	Langley	223	00:11:23	Junior	10	Male	10	00:02:20	00:03:43	00:00:34	00:04:47	2
Little Devils	14	James	Stanley	466	00:11:29	Junior	11	Male	11	00:01:47	00:03:55	00:00:25	00:05:24	1
Little Devils	15	Mitchell	Atkinson	777	00:12:13	Junior	12	Male	12	00:02:10	00:06:21	00:00:12	00:03:30	1

Event	Pos	FirstName	LastName	Race No	Time	Category	Categ Pos	Gender	Gender Pos	Swim	Cycle	T2	Run	Points
Big Devils	4	Tabitha	Newcomb	720	00:16:42	Junior	1	Female	1	00:02:15	00:08:20	00:00:22	00:05:47	11
Big Devils	10	Ruby	George	413	00:19:04	Junior	2	Female	2	00:02:26	00:09:53	00:00:16	00:06:30	10
Big Devils	12	Allysha	Daniell	699	00:20:06	Junior	3	Female	3	00:02:31	00:10:06	00:00:16	00:07:14	9
Big Devils	13	Georgina	Stanley	384	00:20:25	Junior	4	Female	4	00:02:30	00:09:48	00:00:19	00:07:50	8
Big Devils	14	Chloe	Palmer	698	00:21:32	Junior	5	Female	5	00:02:27	00:11:27	00:00:24	00:07:15	7
Big Devils	15	Pippa	Orth	631	00:22:28	Junior	6	Female	6	00:03:19	00:09:37	00:00:23	00:09:10	6
Big Devils	16	Jessie	Orth	636	00:25:25	Junior	7	Female	7	00:02:44	00:11:04	00:00:20	00:11:18	5
Big Devils	1	Hugo	George	490	00:14:33	Junior	1	Male	1	00:01:56	00:07:13	00:00:18	00:05:08	11
Big Devils	2	Jesse	Johnson	416	00:14:58	Junior	2	Male	2	00:01:58	00:07:07	00:00:16	00:05:39	10
Big Devils	3	William	Buckley	597	00:15:11	Junior	3	Male	3	00:02:02	00:08:03	00:00:20	00:04:47	9
Big Devils	5	Hugh	Rohr	322	00:17:08	Junior	4	Male	4	00:02:15	00:08:25	00:00:18	00:06:11	8
Big Devils	6	Samuel	Buckley	594	00:17:18	Junior	5	Male	5	00:02:27	00:09:06	00:00:19	00:05:27	7
Big Devils	7	Lance	Speakman	368	00:17:23	Junior	6	Male	6	00:02:25	00:08:30	00:00:17	00:06:12	6
Big Devils	8	Nate	Taylor	134	00:17:29	Junior	7	Male	7	00:02:39	00:09:17	00:00:19	00:05:15	5
Big Devils	9	Charlie	Gallen	277	00:18:08	Junior	8	Male	8	00:02:20	00:09:44	00:00:24	00:05:42	4
Big Devils	11	Patrick	Holleman	457	00:19:12	Junior	9	Male	9	00:02:33	00:07:51	00:00:30	00:08:19	3

Event	Pos	FirstName	LastName	Race No	Time	Category	Categ Pos	Gender	Gender Pos	Swim	Cycle	T2	Run	Points
Super Sprint	2	Sian	Potter	584	00:25:33	Junior	1	Female	1	00:02:56	00:12:20	00:00:27	00:09:51	11
Super Sprint	5	Halle	Potter	589	00:28:28	Junior	2	Female	2	00:03:06	00:13:43	00:00:32	00:11:08	10
Super Sprint	7	Rebecca	George	258	00:31:05	Senior	1	Female	3	00:03:37	00:15:19	00:00:58	00:11:13	11
Super Sprint	9	Rebecca	Lee	451	00:32:53	Senior	2	Female	4	00:04:47	00:15:53	00:00:36	00:11:39	10
Super Sprint	10	Heidi	Leonard	588	00:40:00	Senior	3	Female	5	00:05:07	00:17:42	00:00:37	00:16:35	
Super Sprint	3	Riley	Taylor	372	00:25:40	Junior	1	Male	1	00:03:47	00:12:52	00:00:28	00:08:34	11
Super Sprint	4	Connor	Whale	396	00:27:49	Junior	2	Male	2	00:03:28	00:13:23	00:00:38	00:10:22	10
Super Sprint	8	Harry	Gallen	373	00:32:09	Junior	3	Male	3	00:04:03	00:16:35	00:00:31	00:11:00	9
Super Sprint	1	Team	Teenage Dev	628	00:22:49	Senior	1	Unknown	1	00:03:04	00:11:05	00:01:00	00:07:42	-
Super Sprint	6	Team	Rhonda's Gir	421	00:28:30	Senior	2	Unknown	2	00:03:00	00:14:08	00:00:16	00:11:07	-
Super Sprint		Team	Fluffed It Felli	339		Senior		Unknown		00:03:12	00:12:28			-

Event	Pos	FirstName	LastName	Race No	Time	Category	Categ Pos	Gender	Gender Pos	Swim	Cycle	T2	Run1	Points
Long Course	6	Sian	Potter	584	00:58:48	Junior	1	Female	2	00:06:26	00:33:22	00:00:28	00:18:33	11
Long Course	18	Hartley	Lucas	383	01:12:37	Junior	2	Female	5	00:07:58	00:40:21	00:00:41	00:23:39	10
Long Course	5	Giselle	Denley	276	00:58:10	Senior	1	Female	1	00:07:57	00:30:19	00:00:33	00:19:23	11
Long Course	7	Louise	Mowlem	371	01:00:19	Senior	2	Female	3	00:08:15	00:31:31	00:00:49	00:19:46	10
Long Course	17	Bobbie	Friend	613	01:09:58	Senior	3	Female	4	00:08:14	00:40:33	00:00:29	00:20:44	9
Long Course	19	Katrina	Gallen	447	01:12:54	Senior	4	Female	6	00:11:00	00:41:41	00:00:34	00:19:40	8
Long Course	20	Anthea	Nicholls	191	01:15:11	Senior	5	Female	7	00:08:47	00:42:30	00:00:59	00:22:56	7
Long Course	3	Campbell	Wall	227	00:57:44	Junior	1	Male	3	00:06:57	00:32:08	00:00:30	00:18:10	11
Long Course	9	Beau	Rohr	275	01:03:17	Junior	2	Male	6	00:08:40	00:36:08	00:00:30	00:18:00	10
Long Course	1	Gareth	Fuller	500	00:52:36	Senior	1	Male	1	00:07:17	00:28:46	00:00:39	00:15:56	-
Long Course	2	Kieren	Bennetts	619	00:56:06	Senior	2	Male	2	00:08:05	00:29:59	00:00:39	00:17:25	11
Long Course	4	Ryan	Leonard	593	00:57:49	Senior	3	Male	4	00:08:22	00:31:38	00:00:50	00:17:01	-
Long Course	8	Clark	Potter	744	01:01:56	Senior	4	Male	5	00:07:28	00:34:30	00:00:36	00:19:23	10
Long Course	10	Doc	Campbell	95	01:03:38	Senior	5	Male	7	00:08:32	00:34:11	00:00:53	00:20:02	9
Long Course	11	Adam	Lucas	339	01:04:08	Senior	6	Male	8	00:08:51	00:34:57	00:00:56	00:19:26	8
Long Course	12	Rob	Shearman	88	01:07:22	Senior	7	Male	9	00:07:47	00:33:57	00:01:14	00:24:25	7
Long Course	13	Edward	George	536	01:07:45	Senior	8	Male	10	00:07:57	00:37:26	00:01:32	00:20:52	6
Long Course	14	Gary	Leonard	374	01:08:35	Senior	9	Male	11	00:09:23	00:36:34	00:01:23	00:21:16	5
Long Course	15	Carl	Holleman	350	01:09:20	Senior	10	Male	12	00:08:25	00:35:44	00:01:03	00:24:09	4
Long Course	16	Steve	Slack-Smith	468	01:09:30	Senior	11	Male	13	00:07:45	00:35:03	00:01:02	00:25:42	3